
 
       

 
     

 
    

             
             
             
             
   SENIOR CLASSIFICATION     August 13th - 18th, 2013 
             
 No. SN Competitor Name  CTY Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 4 Flight 5 Flight 6 Result 
 1 36 TREGER Ivan 0 SVK 26:03 39:00 33:36 38:12 34:44 00:00 77:12 
 2 24 SUKOSD Zoltan 0 HUN 01:25 37:08 34:56 38:20 00:00 00:00 75:28 
 3 16 SCHRAMM Lutz 0 GER 09:16 21:01 06:39 32:51 33:56 35:45 69:41 
 4 8 HEBB Anthony 0 GBR 32:43 33:03 30:35 34:08 33:21 25:28 67:29 
 5 23 ORSOVAI Dezso 0 HUN 30:16 32:55 31:03 30:15 33:26 34:02 67:28 
 6 7 BENNS Mark 0 GBR 30:13 28:58 20:05 33:28 27:30 33:50 67:18 
 7 13 KAPLAN Mikita 0 CZE 32:56 33:43 29:10 32:31 29:53 00:00 66:39 
 8 25 MANGALEA Corneliu 0 ROU 31:14 32:19 26:30 33:20 32:20 31:04 65:40 
 9 15 KAPLANOVA Klara 0 CZE 30:36 31:52 27:27 32:41 27:05 29:27 64:33 
 10 17 BUNDESEN Uwe 0 GER 28:48 31:35 15:05 32:46 13:10 31:40 64:26 
 11 26 POPA Aurel 0 ROU 30:59 33:00 30:47 30:48 27:35 00:18 63:59 
 12 37 MIDIC Slobodan 0 SRB 29:37 31:48 31:28 31:22 15:10 31:16 63:16 
 13 1 MARILIER Thierry 0 FRA 29:09 29:54 19:44 31:15 27:42 30:53 62:08 
 14 9 RICHARDS Derek 0 GBR 28:09 28:24 30:48 29:39 30:48 30:00 61:36 
 15 22 REE Andras 0 HUN 18:03 16:17 07:44 29:52 26:29 31:14 61:06 
 16 14 KAPLANOVA Gabriela 0 CZE 30:58 12:33 25:47 30:07 26:54 22:18 61:05 
 17 27 NICOARA Vasile 0 ROU 13:36 29:29 28:49 30:53 20:09 29:10 60:22 
 18 38 MILIĆ Slobodan 0 SRB 28:00 30:59 29:02 27:47 07:14 26:33 60:01 
 19 11 TOMASZ Momot 0 POL 22:46 31:43 26:18 25:34 28:02 25:54 59:45 
 20 3 CHAMPION Robert 0 FRA 21:20 29:39 27:47 29:15 28:39 29:54 59:33 
 21 10 CIAPALA Edward 0 POL 28:11 28:53 28:14 16:56 26:47 16:40 57:07 
 22 31 KORNICHUK Oleg 0 UKR 27:47 28:43 27:54 25:06 26:07 00:00 56:37 
 23 12 PAWEL Frackiewicz 0 POL 17:39 28:08 25:07 26:29 28:02 27:50 56:10 
 24 2 MARILIER Lucas 0 FRA 26:34 27:27 23:31 26:21 26:54 26:32 54:21 
 25 18 WERFL Helmut 0 GER 25:26 24:43 24:34 24:43 09:32 24:37 50:09 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
     

 
     

 
    

            
            
            
            
   JUNIOR CLASSIFICATION     August 13th - 18th, 2013 
            
  SN Competitor Name CTY Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 4 Flight 5 Flight 6 Result 
 1 34 ZHARIY Denis UKR 25:08 27:12 16:07 30:08 00:00 29:05 59:13 
 2 30 GHEORGHE Filip Tatu ROU 28:35 26:56 27:10 27:47 24:40 27:23 56:22 
 3 33 SEDNEV Dmitry UKR 27:47 06:56 19:21 26:09 26:12 28:21 56:08 
 4 19 DEVEIKIS Jonas LTU 24:36 27:16 27:27 09:46 12:40 26:03 54:43 
 5 35 VITKO Yuriy UKR 23:36 24:52 26:46 00:00 25:54 27:41 54:27 
 6 29 CATANA George ROU 00:20 00:19 24:41 29:34 20:16 00:00 54:15 
 7 28 GHITA Petrut ROU 03:53 25:49 18:08 26:25 25:34 27:00 53:25 
 8 4 DUBLE Francois FRA 24:59 24:05 23:13 26:36 13:51 24:20 51:35 
 9 6 RICOU Antonin FRA 23:44 19:24 22:04 25:26 10:47 26:09 51:35 
 10 5 MAURIN Florian FRA 22:30 25:35 23:10 24:11 24:52 25:12 50:47 
 11 21 SALOGUBOVAS Emilis LTU 24:30 24:00 25:03 00:00 17:20 25:37 50:40 
 12 20 MAZVILA Tomas LTU 24:23 06:40 15:53 20:40 19:14 12:22 45:03 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

   SENIOR TEAM CLASSIFICATION    August 13th - 18th, 2013  
              

  SN Competitor Name  CTY Flight 1 
Flight 

2 
Flight 

3 
Flight 

4 Flight 5 Flight 6 Result 
Team 
result 

    22 REE Andras 0 HUN 18:03 16:17 07:44 29:52 26:29 31:14 61:06   
1 HUN 23 ORSOVAI Dezso 0 HUN 30:16 32:55 31:03 30:15 33:26 34:02 67:28 204:02 

    24 SUKOSD Zoltan 0 HUN 01:25 37:08 34:56 38:20 00:00 00:00 75:28   
    7 BENNS Mark 0 GBR 30:13 28:58 20:05 33:28 27:30 33:50 67:18   
2 GBR 8 HEBB Anthony 0 GBR 32:43 33:03 30:35 34:08 33:21 25:28 67:29 196:23 
    9 RICHARDS Derek 0 GBR 28:09 28:24 30:48 29:39 30:48 30:00 61:36   
    13 KAPLAN Mikita 0 CZE 32:56 33:43 29:10 32:31 29:53 00:00 66:39   
3 CZE 14 KAPLANOVA Gabriela 0 CZE 30:58 12:33 25:47 30:07 26:54 22:18 61:05 192:17 
    15 KAPLANOVA Klara 0 CZE 30:36 31:52 27:27 32:41 27:05 29:27 64:33   
    25 MANGALEA Corneliu 0 ROU 31:14 32:19 26:30 33:20 32:20 31:04 65:40   
4 ROU 26 POPA Aurel 0 ROU 30:59 33:00 30:47 30:48 27:35 00:18 63:59 190:01 

    27 NICOARA Vasile 0 ROU 13:36 29:29 28:49 30:53 20:09 29:10 60:22   
    16 SCHRAMM Lutz 0 GER 09:16 21:01 06:39 32:51 33:56 35:45 69:41   
5 GER 17 BUNDESEN Uwe 0 GER 28:48 31:35 15:05 32:46 13:10 31:40 64:26 184:16 
    18 WERFL Helmut 0 GER 25:26 24:43 24:34 24:43 09:32 24:37 50:09   
    1 MARILIER Thierry 0 FRA 29:09 29:54 19:44 31:15 27:42 30:53 62:08   
6 FRA 2 MARILIER Lucas 0 FRA 26:34 27:27 23:31 26:21 26:54 26:32 54:21 176:02 
    3 CHAMPION Robert 0 FRA 21:20 29:39 27:47 29:15 28:39 29:54 59:33   
    10 CIAPALA Edward 0 POL 28:11 28:53 28:14 16:56 26:47 16:40 57:07   
7 POL 11 TOMASZ Momot 0 POL 22:46 31:43 26:18 25:34 28:02 25:54 59:45 173:02 
    12 PAWEL Frackiewicz 0 POL 17:39 28:08 25:07 26:29 28:02 27:50 56:10   
    37 MIDIC Slobodan 0 SRB 29:37 31:48 31:28 31:22 15:10 31:16 63:16   
8 SRB 38 MILIĆ Slobodan 0 SRB 28:00 30:59 29:02 27:47 07:14 26:33 60:01 123:17 
    32 - 0 0 00:00 00:00 - - - - 00:00   
    36 TREGER Ivan 0 SVK 26:03 39:00 33:36 38:12 34:44 00:00 77:12   
9 SVK 32 - 0 0 00:00 00:00 - - - - 00:00 77:12 
    32 - 0 0 00:00 00:00 - - - - 00:00   
    31 KORNICHUK Oleg 0 UKR 27:47 28:43 27:54 25:06 26:07 00:00 56:37   

10 UKR 32 - 0 0 00:00 00:00 - - - - 00:00 56:37 
    32 - 0 0 00:00 00:00 - - - - 00:00   

 



 
 
     

 
     

 
     

             
             
             
             
   JUNIOR TEAM CLASSIFICATION    August 13th - 18th, 2013  
             

  SN Competitor Name CTY Flight 1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight 4 Flight 5 Flight 6 Result 
Team 
result 

    33 SEDNEV Dmitry UKR 27:47 06:56 19:21 26:09 26:12 28:21 56:08   
1 UKR 34 ZHARIY Denis UKR 25:08 27:12 16:07 30:08 00:00 29:05 59:13 169:48 
    35 VITKO Yuriy UKR 23:36 24:52 26:46 00:00 25:54 27:41 54:27   
    28 GHITA Petrut ROU 03:53 25:49 18:08 26:25 25:34 27:00 53:25   
2 ROU 29 CATANA George ROU 00:20 00:19 24:41 29:34 20:16 00:00 54:15 164:02 
    30 GHEORGHE Filip Tatu ROU 28:35 26:56 27:10 27:47 24:40 27:23 56:22   
    4 DUBLE Francois FRA 24:59 24:05 23:13 26:36 13:51 24:20 51:35   
3 FRA 5 MAURIN Florian FRA 22:30 25:35 23:10 24:11 24:52 25:12 50:47 153:57 
    6 RICOU Antonin FRA 23:44 19:24 22:04 25:26 10:47 26:09 51:35   
    19 DEVEIKIS Jonas LTU 24:36 27:16 27:27 09:46 12:40 26:03 54:43   
4 LTU 20 MAZVILA Tomas LTU 24:23 06:40 15:53 20:40 19:14 12:22 45:03 150:26 

    21 SALOGUBOVAS Emilis LTU 24:30 24:00 25:03 00:00 17:20 25:37 50:40   
 


